
• 72V 100AH Lithium Batteries
• 400KGS Load Capacity
• Motor 72V 2200W 
• Range Per Charge 60 - 70Km 

 

Monster Cargo E-Trike  
FEATURED HIGHLIGHTS

• Loadbin with Drop Sides
• Low/Medium/High mode settings
• Low & High Range
• Manual shock assisted tipper bin

SPECIFICATIONS

   

3,070mm x 1,180mm x 1,412mm

1,500mm x 1,100mm x 340mm

2,066mm

972mm

150mm

4,000mm

265kg

400kg

42km/h

72V 100AH Lithium Battery

72V 2200W

up to 70Km per charge

6 - 8Hrs

Front - 110/90 - 16 / Rear - 4.00 - 12

Front - Aluminium / Rear - Steel

Front - Disc / Rear - Drum

Hand Brake

Integrated Rear Axle

Mechanical 12 Month Warranty 

Lithium Battery 6 Month Warranty

 

SPECIFICATIONS

*Most Important Specification 
in comparison to other models

L x W x H

Cargo Box Size

Wheel Base

Wheel Track

Minimum Ground Clearance

Minimum Turning Radius

Curb Weight

Rated Load

Max Speed

Battery

Motor

Range

Charging Time

Front/Rear Tyre

Rim Type

Front/Rear Brake Type

Parking Brake

Rear Axle Structure

Warranty

Mechanical

Battery


