

SPECIFICATIONS



SCOOTERS • PIT BIKES • COMMUTERS • ATVs

Monster Cargo E-Trike

FEATURED HIGHLIGHTS

- 72V 100AH Lithium Batteries
- 400KGS Load Capacity
- Motor 72V 2200W
- Range Per Charge 60 - 70Km
- Loadbin with Drop Sides
- Low/Medium/High mode settings
- Low & High Range
- Manual shock assisted tipper bin



SPECIFICATIONS

L x W x H	3,070mm x 1,180mm x 1,412mm
Cargo Box Size	1,500mm x 1,100mm x 340mm
Wheel Base	2,066mm
Wheel Track	972mm
Minimum Ground Clearance	150mm
Minimum Turning Radius	4,000mm
Curb Weight	265kg
Rated Load	400kg
Max Speed	42km/h
Battery	72V 100AH Lithium Battery
Motor	72V 2200W
Range	up to 70Km per charge
Charging Time	6 - 8Hrs
Front/Rear Tyre	Front - 110/90 - 16 / Rear - 4.00 - 12
Rim Type	Front - Aluminium / Rear - Steel
Front/Rear Brake Type	Front - Disc / Rear - Drum
Parking Brake	Hand Brake
Rear Axle Structure	Integrated Rear Axle
Warranty	
Mechanical	Mechanical 12 Month Warranty
Battery	Lithium Battery 6 Month Warranty

*Most Important Specification in comparison to other models